
Selecta Cup

Laihia, 19.1.2019

Ikäryhmä

Pojat Aloittelijat
Ottelujärjestäjä Jari Erkkola Sarja

20kg
TURNAUSLISTA

Nimi Seura
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SijaNordik

1 Sisu Rantonen Harjun Woima
2:00

12
2:00

13 Lepo
 0  2  0  0  6 3.

2 Arsi Vaaranmaa Ilmajoen Kisailijat
PV 9:2

31 Lepo
YPV 11:0

43
 2  7  0  1  20 1.

3 Simon Vesterholm Vaasan Toverit
Lepo

PV 6:4

31
2:00

02
 1  3  0  0  6 2.
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